
                    CAMPIONAT NATIONAL INDIVIDUAL U13 OD SECUIESC 
                                         DUBLU  MASCULIN   

Nr crt Nume ,prenume Nume,Prenume 

1 STOICA Kevin CZIGLER Albert 
2 SIRBU Nicolae DRANCA David 

3 BINA Eduard CLENCIU Yanis 

4 COSTEA Dominic MORAR Bogdan 

5 TODORAN Matei PETRACHE Stefan 

6 STOICESCU Radu LEAUA Fabian 

7 MIHALACHE Andrei BIRTALAN Casian 

8 UNGUREANU David POPA Yannis 

9 AVRAM Alexandru CURUTIU Corin 

10 ZBANCA Andrei ROSU Ioan 

11 MOLDOVAN Ayan KOSZTELNIK Mattiah 

12 BURLACU Eduard CONDOROTEANU Eric 

13 MOLDOVAN Ciprian HUMURIAN U Cristian 

14 IONEL Dragos MARGA Laurentiu 

15 FILIPOI Paul MATEFI Alexandru 

16 MOLDOVAN Razvan MARGA Alexandru 

17 GATA Tudor LUP Denis 

18 LIBIANU Teodor PURCAREA Radu 

19 BUICEA Rares RUNCEANU David 

20 VASILOIU Stefan BOSTINARU Filip 

21 STOICA Serafim MOISE Andrei 
22 POP Alexandru TORO David 

23 TAUT Stefan IELCIU Stefan 

24 NECHITA Tudor SUCILEA Victor 

25 VIGU Emanuel PALICI Eduard 

26 MIHALCEA David LEON Victor 

27 TOPCIU David CSISZAR Zsolt 
28 GARNAI Zalan TALOS Antonio 

29 TOLOS Ianis MARINESCU Sasha 

30 CORBEANU David LICA Luca 

31 BALANEAN David VID Stefan 

32 MANESCU Andrei CRISTEA Rares Bogdan 

33 GHEORGHE Radu BABES Robin 

34 DRAGUT Tudor GABOR Luca 

35 IONESCU Vlad BADESCU Andrei 

36 CEAUSESCU Rares NITA Matei 

37 GIRBU Darius IONESCU Sebastian 

38 SAFTOIU Tudor IORDAN Mihai 

39 MINCU Teodor NEDELCU Vlad 



40 MORCOV Alexandru POPESCU Alexandru 

41 VINCZE Akos POR-ROSZNYAI Zsolt 

42 KANYADI Mate KADAR Benedek 

43 TATARUS Andrei Stefan ALEXANDRU David 

44 MOISEANU Teodor HODIS Teodor 

45 PRALEA Eric CROITORU Bogdan 

46 COAJA Matei VASILE Darius 

47 MAGURA Casian MAGURA Larian 

48 FILIMON ROMANESCU Vlad RADULESCU Serban 

49 DELCA Ayan BERKI Milan 

50 BARDAS Mark GERGELY Almos 

51 SARKANY Levente PAISZ Akos 

52 POSZONYI Tamas KOVACS Mark 

53 GYORGY Hunor MIKLOS Sandor 

54 CSENDOR Gyula KOCSIS Roland 

55 KISS David MARTON Csaba 

56 BAN Zalan HERMANY Magor 

57 MOLNAR Bendeguz DERZSI Bence 

58 DEHELEAN Alexandru POPESCU Alexandru 

59 CARDAS Alexandru SILAGHI Marc 

   

  
                   1  KALI Victor 
                   2  FOGARASI David 
                   3  SIMON Arthur 
                   4  PETRACHE Matei 
                   5  BOLDOR Serban 
                   6  MILEA Darius 
                   7  HURUBA Cristian 
                   8  ILIES Rares 
                   9  CIMBRU Andrei 
                 10  VRASTI Ioan 
                 11  TEODORU Pavel 
                 12  ANGHEL Ciprian 
                 13  MANESCU David 
                 14  ASZTALOS Szabolcz 
                 15  URLAN Ovidiu Petre 
                 16  URLAN Liviu 
                 17  ACU Rares 



                 18  ANGHEL Patrick Alex 
                 19  MOROSAN Alexandru 
                 20  ZAMFIR Robert 
                 21  BALAZS Adam 
                 22  ALEXANDRU David Gabriel 
                 23  BEJ Sergiu 
                 24  IORDACHE Dragos 
                        



    CAMPIONAT NATIONAL INDIVIDUAL U13  
                       DUBLU FEMININ OD SECUIESC        

Nr 
crt 

Nume ,prenume Nume,prenume    

1 STANCU Andreea IGNAT Gabriela    
2 IVAN Adriana SARDENI Teodora    
3 BRATU Antonia BURLACU Diana    
4 POP Amalia UNGVARI Kriszta    
5 STAICU Iris POP Natalia    
6 MOLDOVAN Raluca KOSZTELNIK Claudia    
7 SIMON Ecaterina NEMETH Alessia    
8 FELDIOREAN Alessandra BEDO KULPINSKI Ada    
9 SIIA Elena PUENEA Daria    
10 GINERICA Sara LUTA Carina    
11 SERBANESCU Rihana DAVID Rianna    
12 PASTINA Izabela CEAUSESCU Rebeca    
13 PASTINA Alexia DUMITRU Stefania    
14 SIIA Sofia OROIAN Elena    
15 TANASE Antonia CODREANU Daria    
16 POP Daria IVAN Mara    
17 VERZEA Stefania PRIBEAGU Bianca    
18 BAGNEANU Raisa BRAGA Mara    
19 NEGRITU Miruna VASILE Carolina    
20 GYORGY Adrienn NAGY Dora    
21 MIU Maria ILIE Andreea Ingrid    
22 STUPARU Alessia ILIE Emma    
23 GALAN Andreea IRINARIU Bianca    
24 BOBOC Eva SIPOS Ina    
25 MURARIU Miruna PETCULESCU Letitia    
26 VORNICU Natalia SUFARU Irina Gabriela    
27 PATRANOIU Maria STOIAN Alexandra  

28 BEJAN Boglarka DRUGA Ioana  

29 JOITA Patricia TOMA Bianca  

30 IONASCU Nadalia MADAR Maya  

31 SERBAN Kariss TAP Maia  

32 IONESCU Ioana TINI Alina  

33 BRETAN Natalia GHERGHINA Raluca  

34 BUHACIUC Crina MINGHIRAS Anamaria  

35 SANDOR Roza BALAZS Fruszina  

36 DERZSI Sara KISS Annabella  

37 DEAC Isabela BIALIS Nina  

38 TRUSCULESCU Iarina ILIE Alexandra Erica  

    

    

    

    



    

 

 

  1  BIRLONCEA Mara 
  2  DUMITRU Daria 
  3  BRICEAG Ilinca 
  4  MIRON Carla 
  5  MOLDOVAN Maia 
  6  COSTACHE Daria 

  7  BACU Natalia 

  8  BORDUSANU Mona 



       CAMPIONAT NATIONAL INDIVIDUAL U13  

                               DUBLU MIXT  

Nr crt Nume ,prenume Nume,prenume 

1 STOICA Kevin VERZEA Stefania 

2 DRANCA David BIRLONCEA Mara 

3  STOICESCU Radu PASTINA Alexia 

4 MIHALACHE Andrei PASTINA Izabela 

5 BOSTINARU Filip GINERICA Sara 

6 UNGUREANU David DUMITRU Stefania 

7 POPA Yanis SIIA Sofia 

8 ZBANCA Andrei POP Amalia 

9 MOLDOVAN Ayan STAICU Iris 

10 KOSZTELNIK Mattiah POP Natalia 

11 CONDOROTEANU Eric BRAGA Mara 

12 MOLDOVAN Ciprian POP Daria 

13 IONEL Dragos BOBOC Eva 

14 HUMURIAN U Cristian IVAN Mara 

15 MARGA Laurentiu DUMITRU Daria 

16 LIBIANU Teodor BAGNEANU Raisa 

17 BUICEA Rares PUENEA Daria 

18 RUNCEANU David PRIBEAGU Bianca 

19 VASILOIU Stefan CEAUSESCU Rebeca 

20 STOICA Serafim NEGRITU Miruna 

21 MOISE Andrei VASILE Carolina 

22 POP Alexandru IONASCU Nadalia 

23 TOPCIU David GYORGY Adrienn 

24 ROSU Ioan NAGY Dora 

25 HURUBA Cristian OROIAN Elena 

26 CZIGLER Albert MURARIU Miruna 

27 GARNAI Zalan SARDENI Teodora 

28 TOLOS Ianis JOITA Patricia 

29 CORBEANU David GHERGHINA  Raluca 

30 LICA Luca BRETAN Natalia 

31 TALOS Antonio STANCU Andreea 

32 IONESCU Vlad PATRANOIU Maria 

33 CEAUSESCU Rares SERBANESCU Rihana 

34 NITA Matei TOMA Bianca 

35 TEODORU Pavel IGNAT Gabriela 

36 SAFTOIU Tudor STOIAN Alexandra 

37 BADESCU Andrei SERBAN Kariss 

38 IORDAN Mihai IONESCU Ioana 

39 MARINESCU Sasha TRUSCULESCU Iarina 



40 VINCZI Akos FELDIOREAN ALessandra 

41 POR-ROSZNYAI Zsolt BEDO KULPINSKI Ada 

42 KADAR Benedek MIRON Carla 

43 TATARUS Andrei Stefan SUFARU Irina 

44 URLAN Ovidiu Petre VORNICU Natalia 

 45 ACU Rares TANASE Antonia 

46 MOISEANU Teodor TAP Maia 

47 PRALEA Eric IRINARIU Bianca 

48 COAJA Matei MIU Maria 

49 VASILE Darius STUPARU Alessia 

50 RADULESCU Serban UNGVARI Kriszta 

51 FILIMON Vladimir IVAN Adriana 

52 MAGURA Larian GALAN Andreea 

53 CSENDOR Gyula SIIA Elena 

54 PURCAREA Radu PETCULESCU Letitia 

55 MAGURA Casian DRUGA Ioana 

56 BARDAS Mark BUHACIUC Crina 

57 GERGELY Almos MINGHIRAS  Anamaria 

58 DELCA Ayan TINI Alina 

59 IORDACHE Dragos COSTACHE Daria 

60 TORO David MADAR Maia 

61 SARKANY Levente SANDOR Roza 

62 PAISZ Akos LUTA Carina 

63 DEHELEAN Alexandru NEMETH Alesia 

64 MIKLOS Sandor ILIE Emma 

65 POSZONYI  Tamas BALAZS Boglarka 

66 ALEXANDRU David Gabriel ILIE Andreea Ingrid 

  

1  SIRBU Nicolae                        KALI Victor                                BURLACU Diana 
2  BINA Eduard                           SIMON Arthur                           BRATU Antonia 
3  PETRACHE Matei                  FOGARASI  Victor                     MOLDOVAN Raluca 
4  AVRAM Alexandru                MIHALCEA David                     KOSZTELNIK Claudia 
5 BIRTALAN Casian                   LEON Victor                              DERZSI Sara 
6 CURUTIU Corin                       MILEA Darius                           BEJAN Boglarka                         
7 MORAR Bogdan                      MOROSAN Alexandru             SIPOS Ina  
8  MATEFI Alexandru                BALANEAN David                   CODREANU Daria 
9  FILIPOI Paul                            VID Stefan                                 ILIE Alexandra Erica 



10  MOLDOVAN Razvan              ILIES Rares                               SIMON Ecaterina 
11  MARGA Alexandru                 MANESCU Andrei                  DEAC Isabela 
12  GATA Tudor                             GHEORGHE Radu                   BIALIS Nina 
13  LUP Denis                                 BABES Robin                           DAVID Rianna 
14  BURLACU Eduard                  DRAGUT Tudor                       BRICEAG Ilinca 
15 LEAUA Fabian                         GABOR Luca                             BORDUSANU Mona 
16  COSTEA Dominic                    CIMBRU Andrei                       
17  TODORAN Matei                     VRASTI Ioan                             
18  PETRACHE Stefan                GIRBU Darius                           
19  PALICI Eduard                      IONESCU Sebastian                
20  TAUT Stefan                           ANGHEL Ciprian 
21  NECHITA Tudor                    MANESCU David 
22  VIGU Emanuel                       MINCU Teodor 
23  SUCILEA Victor                     POPESCU Alexandru 
24  IELCIU Stefan                        MORCOV Alexandru 
25  HODIS Tudor                         NEDELCU Vlad 
26  ANGHEL Patrick Alex          CARDAS Alexandru   
27  BOLDOR Serban                    DERZSI Bence 
28  CRISTEA Rares                       MOLNAR Bendeguz 
29  URLAN Liviu                           CSISZAR Zsolt                                                                                                                                                   
30  BAN Zalan                                FULOP Nimrod 
31  HERMAY Magor                     KISS David 
32  MARTON Csaba                      GYORGY Hunor 
33 KOCSIS Roland                        CSISZAR Zsolt 
34  BERKI Milan                           BEJ Sergiu 
35  CLENCIU Yanis                       BALAZS Adam 
36  POPESCU Razvan                  SILAGHI Marc 
37  ZAMFIR Robert                      KOVACS Mark 


